
Date of Hearing 

Date this form received 

 Representing Owner's Engineer Signature

SUBDIVISION PUBLIC HEARING FORM
Huntsville City Planning Commission

names, and addresses include all land owners 
immediately adjoining the platted land, as their names appear upon the plats in the county 
tax assessor's office and their addresses appear in the tax records of Madison County.

Name Full Address Certified Mail 
Identification 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Rev. 04/17 P.O. Box 308 ·  Huntsville, AL 35804  ·  Phone 256.427.5100 · FAX 256.427.5121 

Name of Subdivision 

Former Name of Subdivision

Owner's name

Owner's Engineer

I certify the following 
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